BLUE 6.4 km 210 m
1 S Horton M40 BOK 72.35
2 S Burgon M45 BOK 74.11
3 P Maliphant M45 BOK 74.52
4 M Wimpenny M50 DEVON 77.16
5 | Hargreaves M21 KERNO  78.11
16 J Hallett W45 BOK 79.09
7 M Lyle 10B KSODA  82.14
8 J Taunton M16 NGOC 82.25
9 D Hinks M21 BOK 82.59
10 G Fawkner-C 12B KSODA  83.11
11 C Morton M45 WSX 84.14
12 R Hargreaves M55 KERNO  85.33
13 R Hick M40 WSX 86.41
14 B Olds M45 KERNO  87.00
15 P Foster M45 BOK 89.10
16 A Newall W40 KERNO  89.49
17 A Cooper M45 BOK 91.13
18 M Forrest M45 BOK 93.38
19 P Taunton M50 NGOC 94.20
20 D Oxenham M45 SARUM  94.51
21 J Foster w45 BOK 98.57
22 T Ryan M45 QO 99.08
23 J Radford M40 QO 100.43
24 C Bell M18/12B  BGS 101.07
25 R Sansbury M21 QO 101.08
26 M Blackstone M55 - BOK 104.14
27 _J  Mallinson. M50 ' SLOW 104.42
28 © G "Woodley:ii M65 ' DEVON: - 10517
29 : T Hext ! =0 MBO 2 QO 106.25
30 . R Geffen: M21 %= SLOW:T 107.58%
3-Blue coloiir staridard - Fud bET
317 : N Dennis M40 BOK 109.54
32 +J Ceely M55+ "DEVON  113.10
33 W Wright 12B CSOK 116.07
34 T Macdonald 13B CSOK 118.02
35 M Kite M55 WIM 119.07
36 R Walker M60 BOK 120.48
37 S StlLeger-Harri M45 BOK 121.17
38 J Nickolls M21 QO 122.50
39 M Knipe M35 QO 125.57
40 K Stimson M55 SLOG 127.23
41 | Bartlett M35 QO 134.10
42 A Pearce M40 BOK 141.15
43 P Mumby M50 BOK 169.16
44 E Blatchford w21 SLOW 169.19
45 Byrom W50 QO 196.54
Poulsen M35 IND
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BROWN
C Hallett M35
B Chesters M21
1 Powell M21
D Paget M35
P James M35
G Clegg M45
C Philip M45
A Honey M40
M Bagley M21
D Innes M40
C Daniel M45
P Way M40
W Proctor M21
J Godden M40
D Hunt M40
Brown colour standard
Hooper M40
Newall M40
Pearson M40
Kelsey M45
Reynolds M35
Fernandes M35
Bateman M45
Phillips W21
Vince M60
Hayward M35
Bartlett M45
Mullins M50
Larcombe M40
Wych W45
Blatchford M35
Gard W50
Reynolds W35
Bowen W21
Beaumont M35
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7.1 km
BOK
SWERVE
BOK
BOK
BOK
BOK

BAOC
DEVON
BOK
BOK
DEVON
BOK
BOK
BOK

KERNO

265 m
56.49
66.35
75.39
79.40
81.52
82.36
86.36
89.48
91.24
95.37
97.06
97.26
101.30
102.27
103.46

104.30
108.11

108.55
112.08
114.33
115.06
120.58
122.18
134.30
137.57
139.17
140.58'
143.21

163.46
126.15.
131.48

124.55
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no 12
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ret
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2.7 km 105 m —

JORANGE

1 N Robinson M21 HH 36.01

2 P Murray 9B BGS 42.18

3 B Kelsey M12  BOK 49.00

4 L Palmer 8B CSOK 49.29

5 P Wright 8B CSOK 52.04

6 B Fitton W40 IND 52.19

17 1 Cheatle 8B BGS 52.37

10 N Johnson 9G RMS 56.33

11 H Heath W14 BOK 57.14

72 N Round W40 QO 59.02

14 Harper IND 63.21
Orange colour standard

15 J  Oxenham W50 SARUM 72.19

16 R Roach W70 DEVON 72.37

17 C Baker 8G KDSO? 74.03

18 M Henton+1 M45 QO 74.29

20 D Huggins 9B BGS 88.35

21 E King W75 DEVON 112.01
N Radford W35 IND 55.02 7 missed
T Jasper W21 IND 88.18 no 1,2
R Llewellyn M14 QO 5319 no7
T Suddaby VI12/8E xmo_u> 60.21 wrong 6




